ANNEXURE 4

M/S MD DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED ; COMMENCEMENT OF CIRP ON 24.03.2023

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors) as on 04.05.2023

Details of claim received Details of Claim Admitted Amount | Amount | Amount | Amount
Wheth 9 i i i R ks,
SI.No. | Name of creditor | Date of Amount Amou.nt of Nature of Amount ether | % votlr‘1g C‘Df of any of claim | of claim t?mar S
Receiot Claimed Claim claim covered by | Related | sharein |contingen| mutual not under if any
P admitted guarantee | Party? CoC tclaim |dues, that| admitted | verificatio
Claim
04.04.2023 u d - - - -
1 Praful Nanji Satra 18,457,850| 18,457,850 | ~ U ¢ |il Yes No Admitted
Total 18,457,850 | 18,457,850 - - - - -




